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Cttncur s

Distanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZttNG
Sttncron■ zare
Por。  ■mbarcati

1

05111 749398
+047.49.31′ 1

29.04.23 18:46:29  GPS
29.04.23 18:46:29 +000
29。 04.23 18:46:29  GPS+03h
017

Lttc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbttf■ 1
Longitudine

ら}voし、に14  ‐

3o,OLI."
Fratii Bade■ ita
+025.47.45′ 7 1

Nr. Serie inel CuIo
are

Nr . inel
S enz or

Imbarc are
Data Ora

Observat ii-

001
002
003
004
005
00
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
UA
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
UA
RO
RO
RO

21

21
22
22
22
22
20
22
21

21

22
22
22
22
22
21

22

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

36
48
54
01

11

23
30
37
44
53
00
06
12
21

31
46
57

005
004
015
011
012
010
002
016
006
001
003
009
008
017
014
007
013

952602
952420
274452
273991
273999
273989
917586
3349266
952613
080404
0934574
1273980
1137240
3349282
1274424
952620
1274000

DA0072B8
DA007806
DA26DE1 4
DA3E50E0
DA3E51 47
DA006FAC
DA4A8A83
DA3E5094
DA4A89D5
DA4A8B57
DA0071 F2
DA26DE97
DA4A8B91
DA3E508A
DA26DF5E
DA007650
DA00778F

29。 04
29.04
29.04
29。 04
29.04
29.04
29004
29。 04
29.04
29。 04
29.04
29。 04
29.04
29。 04
29.04
29。 04
29。 04

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｍ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｍ

Ｍ

Ｍ

Ｍ

Ｍ

■列■ド｀

Semnaturi

Vers i-une SW

Antena CIub
: RO-04.32   Cod concurs   : 017963
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8。 0
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